
 
2024 CALENDAR 

ALL COUNCIL MEETINGS TO START AT 6:00 PM IN THE BOARD ROOM LOCATED 

AT  

9 SOUTH MAIN STREET UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 

 

2024 

Tues. January 9 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 
Tues. January 23 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues, February 13 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. February 27 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues, March 12 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. March 26 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. April 9 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. April 23 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. May 14 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. May 28 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. June 11 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. June 25 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues, July 9 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. July 23 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. August 13 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues, August 27 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues, September 10 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. September 24 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. October 8 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. October 22 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. November 12 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 

Tues. December 10 Town Council Meeting – Regular Session 
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